Kielés sidras

Kiekis:

Efektyvumas:

Stilius:

Aludaris:

Receptas sukurtas:
Receptas modifikuotas:

OG:

FG:
ABV:
IBU:
EBC:
IBU/OG:

20 litry

70 %

Kitoks sidras

kiela

2022-10-10 16:31:14
0000-00-00 00:00:00

1.042

1.000

5.6 %

0

5

0.00 (kartumo néra, dominuoja salyklas)

Fermentuojamos medzZiagos

Pavadinimas

Spalva (EBC)

Bur3tinuky ir antaniniy obuoliy sultys 0.1

Mielés

Pavadinimas
Lallemand/Lalvin QA23

Kiekis (kg) Kiekis (%)
100.000 100.0
100.000

Kiekis (g)
60.0
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